
HAIDILAO BOX HILL
MENU

$6.9 per person



锅底
鱼翅金汤火锅
牛油麻辣火锅
泰式冬阴功火锅
胡椒猪肚鸡火锅
清油麻辣火锅
番茄火锅
寿喜烧火锅
先喝一碗汤的麻辣牛奶火锅
三鲜火锅
菌汤火锅
蒸格
清水火锅

四宫格
$19.9
$15.9
$13.9
$13.9
$12.9
$12.9
$11.9
$9.9
$9.9
$9.9
$0.9
Free

拼锅
$38.9
$25.9
$23.9
$23.9
$22.9
$22.9
$18.9
$16.9
$16.9
$16.9

单锅
$59.9

$38.9
$38.9
$35.9
$35.9
$32.9
$32.9
$30.9
$30.9

锅底

藤椒牛舌
捞派羊肉
捞派鲜毛肚
捞派滑牛肉
捞派巴沙鱼片
手打牛肉丸
千丝牛黄喉
招牌虾滑
现炸酥肉
捞派捞面

$18.9
$15.9
$15.9
$12.9
$9.9
$7.9 

$37.8 
$29.8 
$29.8 
$25.8 
$19.8 
$15.8 
$17.9 
$16.9 
$14.9 
$5.9 

半份 整份

日本A5和牛
澳洲M8/M9和牛
和牛嫩肩翼板
和牛肩胛小排
精品雪花和牛
安格斯牛西冷
黄金六两（猪脸肉）
现切牛舌
特选羊肩肉
相间肥牛
特选羊腩肉
层层雪浪猪五花
梅花猪肉

$64.9 
$39.9 
$34.9 
$29.9 
$19.9 
$19.9 
$19.9 
$18.9 
$12.9 
$12.9 
$12.9 
$12.9 
$10.9 

$129.8 
$79.8 
$69.8 
$59.8 
$39.8 
$39.8 
$39.8 
$37.8 
$25.8 
$25.8 
$25.8 
$25.8 
$21.8 

半份 整份

捞派十佳

经典
火锅菜

鸭肠
鸭掌
捞派脆脆毛肚
我的小郡肝
虾滑老油条
羊脑
双椒鸡片
鸭舌
血旺
腐皮鱼籽夹
午餐肉
蛋饺
鹌鹑蛋
蟹味棒

$37.8 
$26.9 
$24.9 
$19.8 
$19.8 
$17.8 
$17.9 
$14.9 
$13.8 
$9.9 
$8.9 
$8.9 
$7.9 
$7.9 

半份 整份

牛羊肉 河/海鲜

澳洲龙虾
肉蟹
海鲜拼盘
澳洲青边鲍
帆立贝柱
精品黑虎虾
脆脆皖鱼片
黑鱼片
鱼虾双全
蝴蝶虾
鱿鱼须
青口贝
脆脆海螺片
墨鱼仔
瀑布鱿鱼
北极贝
海捕大片海螺肉
小小八爪鱼
花蛤

时价
时价
$58.9 
$51.8 
$39.8 
$33.8 
$29.8 
$25.8 
$24.9 
$24.9 
$19.8 
$19.8 
$15.9 
$12.9 
$12.9 
$12.9 
$11.9 
$10.9 
$10.9 

半份 整份

丸滑类

口蘑虾滑
啵啵鱼籽大颗粒虾滑
鱼包蛋
虾闹香菜厂
海鸭蛋虾丸
大颗粒鱼籽墨鱼滑
麻吉烧
鱼籽福袋
鱼皮虾饺

$25.8 
$19.9 
$19.8 
$19.8 
$17.8 
$16.9 
$11.9 
$9.9 
$7.9 

半份 整份

其他荤菜

香菜狂牛牛
白千层毛肚
卤肥肠
猪肚
脆嫩猪腰
嫩滑猪肝
卤鸡爪

$13.9
$9.9

$27.8 
$19.8 
$13.9 
$12.9 
$9.9 
$9.9 
$8.9 

半份 整份

豆面制品

卤水豆腐
魔芋丝
包浆豆腐
油面筋泡
8秒鲜腐竹
豆腐皮
水晶粉丝
8秒劲道油豆皮
冻豆腐
纯红薯苕皮
响铃卷
糯叽叽白年糕
手工捞面
山藥粉皮

$11.9 
$8.9 
$7.9 
$7.9 
$7.9 
$6.9 
$6.9 
$6.9 
$6.9 
$6.9 
$5.9 
$5.9 
$3.9 
$3.9 

整份

根茎类
菌类

8秒海带苗
高山嫩笋
甜玉米
贡菜
金针菇
杏鲍菇
厚切土豆
木耳
白玉木耳
鲍鱼菇
冬瓜
青笋

$6.9 
$6.9 
$6.9  
$5.9 
$5.9 
$5.9 
$4.9 
$3.9
$5.9 

$6.9 

$13.8 
$13.8  
$13.8 
$11.8 
$11.8 
$11.8 
$9.8 
$7.8
$11.8 
$6.9 
$13.8 
$5.9 

半份 整份

蔬菜类

空心菜
嫩豆苗
茼蒿
大白菜
青江菜
菜心

$7.9 
$6.9 
$6.9 
$5.9 
$5.9 
$5.9 

整份

$18.9 

$9.9 
$9.9 
$8.9 
$8.9 

$6.9 

时价
时价

$25.9 
$19.9 
$16.9 
$14.9 
$12.9 

$9.9 
$9.9 
$9.9 

$12.9 

$12.9 

$9.9 
$9.9 
$8.9 



Soup Base
Shark's Fin Golden Soup Base
Beef Tallow Spicy Soup Base

Thai Tom Yum Hot Pot
Pepper Flavored Pork 
Stomach & Chicken Hot Pot
Sichuan Spicy Hot Pot
Tomato Hot Pot

Sukiyaki Hot Pot
Spicy Milk Hot Pot
Three Delicacy Hot Pot
Mushroom Soup Hot Pot
Steamer

Clear Water Base

1/4Pot

$19.9
$15.9
$13.9
$13.9
$12.9
$12.9
$11.9
$9.9
$9.9
$9.9
$0.9
Free

1/2Pot

$38.9
$25.9
$23.9
$23.9
$22.9
$22.9
$18.9
$16.9
$16.9
$16.9

Whole

$59.9

$38.9
$38.9
$35.9
$35.9
$32.9
$32.9
$30.9
$30.9

Soup
Base

House-made Pepper Beef Tongue

Haidilao-Styled Marinated Lamb

Haidilao-Styled Beef Tripe

Haidilao-Styled Marinated Beef

Basa Fillet

Beef Meat Ball 

Exquis ite Beef Aorta

Signature Shrimp Paste

Deep Fried Pork (Ready to Eat)

Haidilao-Styled Noodle 

(Live Performance)

$18.9

$15.9

$15.9

$12.9

$9.9

$7.9

$37.8 

$29.8 

$29.8 

$25.8 

$19.8 

$15.8 

$17.9 

$16.9 

$14.9 

$5.9 

Half        Portion

Wagyu Japanese A5 Beef

Australian M8/M9 Wagyu Beef

Wagyu Chuck Tail Flap

Wagyu Chuck Rib Meat

Prime Snow Marbled Wagyu Beef

Angus Striploin

Pork Jowl

Beef Tongue

Featured Lamb Shoulder

Marbled Beef

Featured Lamb Flap

Pork Collar Butt

Marbled Pork Belly

$64.9 

$39.9 

$34.9 

$29.9 

$19.9 

$19.9 

$19.9 

$18.9 

$12.9 

$12.9 

$12.9 

$12.9 

$10.9 

$129.8 

$79.8 

$69.8 

$59.8 

$39.8 

$39.8 

$39.8 

$37.8 

$25.8 

$25.8 

$25.8 

$25.8 

$21.8 

Half        Portion

Top 10
Signatures

Classic 
Hot Pot Dishes

Duck Intestine

Duck Feet

Crisp Beef Tripe

Duck Gizzards

Chinese Doughnut Sticks with 

Shrimp Paste

Lamb Brain

Chicken Slices with Two Kinds of 

Chili Peppers

Duck Tongue

Duck Blood Jelly

Rotten fish roe clip

Luncheon Meat

Egg Dumplings

Quail Eggs

Crab-Flavored Sticks

$18.9 

$9.9 

$9.9 

$8.9 

$8.9 

$6.9 

$37.8 

$26.9 

$24.9 

$19.8 

$19.8 

$17.8 

$17.9 

$14.9 

$13.8 

$9.9 

$8.9 

$8.9 

$7.9 

$7.9 

Half      Portion

Meat Seafood, etc

Australian Lobster

Mud Crab

Seafood Platter

Australian Greenlip Abalone

Scallop Meat

Black Tiger Shrimp

Crisp Grass Carp Slice

Snakehead Fish Slices

Fish and  Shrimp Platter

Crispy Red Shrimp

Squid Tentacles

Mussels

Shell Fish Slices

Baby Cuttlefish

Squid Slices

Arctic Surf Clams

Conch Slices

Baby Octopus

Clams 

MP

MP

$25.9 

$19.9 

$16.9 

$14.9 

$12.9 

$9.9 

$9.9 

$9.9 

时价

时价

$58.9 

$51.8 

$39.8 

$33.8 

$29.8 

$25.8 

$24.9 

$24.9 

$19.8 

$19.8 

$15.9 

$12.9 

$12.9 

$12.9 

$11.9 

$10.9 

$10.9 

Half        Portion

Meatball and
Paste 

Mushroom Stuffed Shrimp Paste

Signature Shrimp Paste with Fish Roe

Fish Balls With Roe

Shrimp Balls  with Coriander

Shrimp Balls  Stuffed with Salted Duck 

Egg

Cuttlefish Paste with Fish Roe

Mochi Fish Nuggets

Fortune Gold Bag

Shrimp Dumplings Wrapped With 

Fish Skin

$12.9 

$9.9 

$9.9 

$8.9 

$25.8

$19.9 

$19.8 

$19.8 

$17.8 

$16.9 

$11.9 

$9.9

$7.9 

Half      Portion

Others

Marinated Beef with Coriander

Thousand Layer Tripe (White)

Stewed Intestines

Pork Stomach

Pork Kidney

Pork Liver

Marinated Chicken Feet

$13.9

$9.9

$27.8 

$19.8  

$13.9 

$12.9 

$9.9 

$9.9 

$8.9  

Half      Portion

Tofu, 
Noodles, Etc

Chinese Tofu

Konjac Thread

Molten Lava Tofu

Fried Gluten Ball

Beancurd Skin

Thick Bean Curd Sheet

Potato Vermicelli

Tofu Skin

Frozen Tofu

Sweet Potato Wide Vermicelli

Deep-Fried Soybean Rolls

Rice Cake

Handmade Noodle

Yam Jelly Skin

$11.9 

$8.9 

$7.9 

$7.9 

$7.9 

$6.9 

$6.9 

$6.9 

$6.9 

$6.9 

$5.9 

$5.9 

$3.9

$3.9 

Portion 

Root Vegetables Mushroom

Kombu Seedling

Green Bamboo Shoot

Sweet Corn

Tribute Vegetable

Enoki Mushroom

King Oyster Mushroom

Potato Slice

Black Fungus

Oyster Mushroom

Winter MelonAsparagus

Lettuce

$6.9 

$6.9 

$6.9  

$5.9 

$5.9 

$5.9 

$4.9 

$3.9 

$13.8 

$13.8 

$13.8  

$11.8 

$11.8 

$11.8 

$9.8 

$7.8 

$6.9 

$6.9 

$5.9 

Half      Portion

Leaf Vegetables

Water Spinach

Snowpea Sprouts

Crown Daisy

Chinese Cabbage

Pak Choy

Choy Sum

$7.9 

$6.9 

$6.9 

$5.9 

$5.9 

$5.9 

Portion 



现炸酥肉
奥尔良炸鸡腿肉
一口爆浆奶酪鱼条
注心火锅油条（咸蛋黄味）
红糖糍粑
香芋地瓜丸
心太软脏脏油条
金馒头
黄金炸蛋
香芋派
旋风薯塔（甜/辣）
黄金玉米粒（甜/辣）
生鸡蛋

$14.9 
$9.9 
$9.9 
$9.9 
$8.9 
$7.9 
$6.9 
$6.9 
$5.9 
$5.9 
$4.9 
$4.9 
$1.9 

整份

雪人豆乳蛋糕
黑糖啵啵甜豆花
桂萼酿香豆花

$8.9
$4.9
$4.9

整份

小吃类

甜品类

蛋炒饭
火锅珍珠饺
酸辣粉
伊面
珍珠白米饭

$8.8 
$7.9 
$6.9 
$3.9 
$2.9 

整份

饮品类

西瓜汁（扎）
冬瓜茶
冰豆浆（有糖）
酸梅汤
抹茶生椰
Bijou（草莓养乐多）
暴打柠檬椰
柠檬超人暴打香菜怪兽
暴打柠檬茶
柠檬红茶
蜂蜜柚子茶（热）
元气森林-白桃味
椰树牌椰汁
王老吉310ml
可尔必思335ML
可口可乐375ml
可乐(无糖)375ml
雪碧375ml
芬达375ml

$25.9 
$10.9 
$10.9 
$10.9 
$9.9 
$8.9 
$8.9 
$7.9 
$7.9 
$6.5 
$6.5 
$4.5 
$4.5 
$4.5 
$4.5 
$4.5 
$4.5 
$4.5 
$4.5 

整份

飞天茅台 53% 500ml
52度国窖1573 500ml
天之蓝 52% 480ml
Penfolds Bin 128
海之蓝 42% 480ml
Penfolds Max’s Cab
日本桃汁梅酒
TA_KU Pinot Noir
珍珠红客家娘酒 14% 500ml
Amberley Moscato
珍珠红小烧 40% 150ml
江小白40°100ml
澪（气泡清酒）
Sapporo 扎啤 500ML
青岛 330ml
雪花啤酒
朝日啤酒 330ML
Sappora扎啤500ML

$666.0 
$328.0 
$198.0 
$119.9 
$108.0 
$59.9 
$49.9 
$39.9 
$38.9 
$24.9 
$23.9 
$20.9 
$15.9 
$14.9 
$8.9 
$8.9 
$8.9 
$14.9 

整份

酒水类

儿童套餐 $8.8
整份

主食类

套餐类 其他

自助小料
自带酒水开瓶费
增值服务
周边礼品

$6.9
$19.9

整份



Deep Fried Pork (Ready to Eat)

Orleans Fried Chicken

Fried Fish Fingers with Cheese

Salted Egg Chinese Fried Dough

Glutinous Rice Cake with Brown Sugar

Taro-stuffed Sweet Potato Ball

Mini Fried Stick with Mochi Stuffed

Fried Steamed Bun

Golden Fried Egg

Taro Pie

Whirlwind Potato

Corn Kernels Skewer

Fresh Egg

$14.9 

$9.9 

$9.9 

$9.9 

$8.9 

$7.9 

$6.9 

$6.9 

$5.9 

$5.9 

$4.9 

$4.9 

$1.9 

Portion 

Snowman Soy Milk Cake

Sweet Tofu Pudding with Pearls

Osmanthus Tofu Pudding with

Fermented Rice

$8.9

$4.9

$4.9

Portion 

Appetizers

Dessert

Fried Rice with Egg

Hot Pot Dumpling

Sour and Spicy Vermicelli

Yee Mee

Rice

$8.8

$7.9

$6.9

$3.9

$2.9

Portion 

Beverages

Watermelon juice

Winter Melon Tea

Cold Soya Milk（With Sugar）

Plum Juice

Coconut Matcha Latte

Bijou

Hand Punch Coconut Lemon Tea

Coriander Lemon Tea

Hand Punch Lemon Tea

Fresh Ice Lemon Black Tea

Honey Grapefruit Tea (Hot)

Genki Forest Sparking Water (Peach)

Coconut Juice 245ml

Wanglaoji Herbal Tea 310ml

Calpis Water 335ml

Coca-Cola 375ml

Coca-Cola No Sugar 

Sprite 375ml

Fanta 375ml 

$25.9 

$10.9 

$10.9 

$10.9 

$9.9 

$8.9 

$8.9 

$7.9 

$7.9 

$6.5 

$6.5 

$4.5 

$4.5 

$4.5 

$4.5 

$4.5 

$4.5 

$4.5 

$4.5 

Portion 

Kweichow Moutai 53 Degree 500ml

National Cellar 52°1573

Tianzhilan 52° 480ml

Penfolds Bin 128

Haizhilan 42° 480ml

Penfolds Max’s Cab

Japanese Peach & Plum Wine

TA_KU Pinot Noir

Pearl Red Hakka Rice Wine 14% 500ml

Amberley Moscato

Pearl Red Mini Shaojiu 40% 150ml

Jiang Xiao Bai 40° 100ml

Mio Sparkling Sake

Sapporo Tap Beer

Tsingtao Beer 330ml

Snow Beer

Asahi 330ml

Sapporo 500ml

$666.0 

$328.0 

$198.0 

$119.9 

$108.0 

$59.9 

$49.9 

$39.9 

$38.9 

$24.9 

$23.9 

$20.9 

$15.9 

$14.9 

$8.9 

$8.9 

$8.9

$14.9 

Portion 

Alcohol 

Kids Meal $8.8

Portion 

Carbohydrates 

Combo Others

Sauce bar

Corkage fee

DIY Workshop

Toys

$6.9

$19.9

Portion 
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