### HAIDILAO BOX HILL MENU



A culinary experience you must try at least once in your lifetime!

这就是中国火锅,一生中一定要吃一次的火锅!



▲ 扫码获取菜单 Scan to view the menu



Dipping Sauces 蘸料

\$6.9 per person

#### EAT HUOGUO IN 4 STEPS! 吃火锅,共四步!

#### STEP 1

Choose your favourite Soup Base(s)

选择你喜欢的



#### STEP 2

Choose your desired dishes

选择你想 吃的食物



#### STEP 3

Cook the foods you love in the Soup Base

把爱吃的食物放到锅底里煮



#### STEP 4

Dip in sauce and enjoy!

吃之前 先蘸料



锅底 鱼翅金汤火锅 牛油麻辣火锅 泰式冬阴功火锅 胡椒猪肚鸡火锅 清油麻辣火锅 番茄火锅 番茄火锅 寿喜烧火锅 先喝一碗汤的麻辣牛奶火锅 三鲜火锅 菌汤火锅 蒸格	四官格 \$19.9 \$15.9 \$13.9 \$12.9 \$12.9 \$11.9 \$9.9 \$9.9 \$9.9	拼锅 \$38.9 \$25.9 \$23.9 \$23.9 \$22.9 \$18.9 \$16.9 \$16.9	单锅 \$59.9 \$38.9 \$35.9 \$35.9 \$32.9 \$30.9 \$30.9	锅底



	半份	整份
藤椒牛舌	\$18.9	\$37.8
捞派羊肉	\$15.9	\$29.8
捞派鲜毛肚	\$15.9	\$29.8
捞派骨牛肉	\$12.9	\$25.8
捞派巴沙鱼片	\$9.9	\$19.8
手打牛肉丸	\$7.9	\$15.8
干丝牛黄喉		\$17.9
招牌虾滑		\$16.9
现炸酥肉		\$14.9
捞派捞面		\$5.9



	半份	整份
鸭肠	\$18.9	\$37.8
鸭掌		\$26.9
捞派脆脆毛肚		\$24.9
我的小郡肝	\$9.9	\$19.8
虾滑老油条	\$9.9	\$19.8
羊脑	\$8.9	\$17.8
双椒鸡片	\$8.9	\$17.9
鸭舌		\$14.9
血旺	\$6.9	\$13.8
腐皮鱼籽夹		\$9.9
午餐肉		\$8.9
蛋饺		\$8.9
鹌鹑蛋		\$7.9
蟹味棒		\$7.9



	整份
卤水豆腐	\$11.9
魔芋丝	\$8.9
包浆豆腐	\$7.9
油面筋泡	\$7.9
8秒鲜腐竹	\$7.9
豆腐皮	\$6.9
水晶粉丝	\$6.9
8秒劲道油豆皮	\$6.9
冻豆腐	\$6.9
纯红薯苕皮	\$6.9
响铃卷	\$5.9
糯叽叽白年糕	\$5.9
手工捞面	\$3.9
山藥粉皮	\$3.9

# 牛羊肉

	半份	整份
日本A5和牛	\$64.9	\$129.8
澳洲M8/M9和牛	\$39.9	\$79.8
和牛嫩肩翼板	\$34.9	\$69.8
和牛肩胛小排	\$29.9	\$59.8
精品雪花和牛	\$19.9	\$39.8
安格斯牛西令	\$19.9	\$39.8
黄金六两 (猪脸肉)	\$19.9	\$39.8
现切牛舌	\$18.9	\$37.8
特选羊肩肉	\$12.9	\$25.8
相间肥牛	\$12.9	\$25.8
特选羊腩肉	\$12.9	\$25.8
层层雪浪猪五花	\$12.9	\$25.8
梅花猪肉	\$10.9	\$21.8



	半份	整份
口蘑虾滑	\$12.9	\$25.8
啵啵鱼籽大颗粒虾滑		\$19.9
鱼包蛋	\$9.9	\$19.8
虾闹香菜厂	\$9.9	\$19.8
海鸭蛋虾丸	\$8.9	\$17.8
大颗粒鱼籽墨鱼滑		\$16.9
麻吉烧		\$11.9
鱼籽福袋		\$9.9
鱼皮虾饺		\$7.9

# 根茎类 菌类

	半份	整份
8秒海带苗	\$6.9	\$13.8
高山嫩笋	\$6.9	\$13.8
甜玉米	\$6.9	\$13.8
贡菜	\$5.9	\$11.8
金针菇	\$5.9	\$11.8
杏鲍菇	\$5.9	\$11.8
厚切土豆	\$4.9	\$9.8
木耳	\$3.9	\$7.8
白玉木耳	\$5.9	\$11.8
鲍鱼菇		\$6.9
冬瓜	\$6.9	\$13.8
<b>青笋</b>		\$5.9

## 河/海鲜

	干饭	至份
澳洲龙虾	时价	时价
肉蟹	时价	时价
海鲜拼盘		\$58.9
澳洲青边鲍	\$25.9	\$51.8
帆立贝柱	\$19.9	\$39.8
精品黑虎虾	\$16.9	\$33.8
脆脆皖鱼片	\$14.9	\$29.8
黑鱼片	\$12.9	\$25.8
鱼虾双全		\$24.9
蝴蝶虾	\$9.9	\$24.9
鱿鱼须	\$9.9	\$19.8
青口贝	\$9.9	\$19.8
脆脆海螺片		\$15.9
墨鱼仔	\$12.9	\$12.9
瀑布鱿鱼		\$12.9
北极贝		\$12.9
海捕大片海螺肉		\$11.9
小小八爪鱼		\$10.9
花蛤		\$10.9



香菜狂牛牛 白干层毛肚 卤肥肠 猪肚 脆嫩猪腰 嫩滑猪肝	半份 \$13.9 \$9.9	整份 \$27.8 \$19.8 \$13.9 \$12.9 \$9.9 \$9.9
卤鸡爪		\$8.9



	整份
空心菜	\$7.9
嫩豆苗	\$6.9
茼蒿	\$6.9
大白菜	\$5.9
青江菜	\$5.9
菜心	\$5.9



 Soup Base
 1/4Pot
 1/2Pot
 Whole

 Shark's Fin Golden Soup Base
 \$19.9
 \$38.9
 \$59.9

 Beef Tallow Spicy Soup Base
 \$15.9
 \$25.9

 Thai Tom Yum Hot Pot
 \$13.9
 \$23.9
 \$38.9

 Pepper Flavored Pork
 \$13.9
 \$23.9
 \$38.9

 Stomach & Chicken Hot Pot
 \$12.9
 \$22.9
 \$35.9

 Sichuan Spicy Hot Pot
 \$12.9
 \$22.9
 \$35.9

 Sukiyaki Hot Pot
 \$11.9
 \$18.9
 \$32.9

 Spicy Milk Hot Pot
 \$9.9
 \$16.9
 \$30.9

 Mushroom Soup Hot Pot
 \$9.9
 \$16.9
 \$30.9

 Steamer
 \$0.9
 \$16.9
 \$30.9

 Free
 \$0.9
 \$16.9
 \$30.9

### Top 10 Signatures

	Half	Portion
House-made Pepper Beef Tongue	\$18.9	\$37.8
Haidilao-Styled Marinated Lamb	\$15.9	\$29.8
Haidilao-Styled Beef Tripe	\$15.9	\$29.8
Haidilao-Styled Marinated Beef	\$12.9	\$25.8
Basa Fillet	\$9.9	\$19.8
Beef Meat Ball	\$7.9	\$15.8
Exquisite Beef Aorta		\$17.9
Signature Shrimp Paste		\$16.9
Deep Fried Pork (Ready to Eat)		\$14.9
Haidilao-Styled Noodle		
(Live Performance)		\$5.9

### Classic Hot Pot Dishes

	Half	Portion
Duck Intestine	\$18.9	\$37.8
Duck Feet		\$26.9
Crisp Beef Tripe		\$24.9
Duck Gizz ards		\$19.8
Chinese Doughnut Sticks with		
Shrimp Paste	\$9.9	\$19.8
Lamb Brain	\$9.9	\$17.8
Chicken Slices with Two Kinds of	\$8.9	
Chili Peppers	\$8.9	\$17.9
DuckTongue	ψ0.5	\$14.9
Duck Blood Jelly	\$6.9	\$13.8
Rotten fish roe dip	ψ0.5	\$9.9
Luncheon Meat		\$8.9
Egg Du mplings		\$8.9
Quail Eggs		\$7.9
Crab-Flavored Sticks		\$7.9

### Tofu, Noodles, Etc

	D
	Portion
Chinese To fu	\$11.9
Konjac Thread	\$8.9
Molten Lava Tofu	\$7.9
Fried Gluten Ball	\$7.9
Beancurd Skin	\$7.9
Thick Bean Curd Sheet	\$6.9
Potato Vermicelli	\$6.9
Tofu Skin	\$6.9
Frozen Tofu	\$6.9
Sweet Potato Wide Vermicelli	\$6.9
Deep-Fried Soybean Rolls	\$5.9
Rice Cake	\$5.9
Handmad e Nood le	\$3.9
Yam Jelly Skin	\$3.9

# Meat

	Half	Portion
Wagyu Japanese A5 Beef	\$64.9	\$129.8
Australian M8/M9 Wagyu Beef	\$39.9	\$79.8
Wagyu Chuck Tail Flap	\$34.9	\$69.8
Wagyu Chuck Rib Meat	\$29.9	\$59.8
Prime Snow Marbled Wagyu Beef	\$19.9	\$39.8
Angus Striploin	\$19.9	\$39.8
Pork Jowl	\$19.9	\$39.8
Beef Tongue	\$18.9	\$37.8
Featured Lamb Shoulder	\$12.9	\$25.8
Marbled Beef	\$12.9	\$25.8
Featured Lamb Flap	\$12.9	\$25.8
Pork Collar Butt	\$12.9	\$25.8
Marbled Pork Belly	\$10.9	\$21.8



	Half	Portion
Mushroom Stuffed Shrimp Paste	\$12.9	\$25.8
Signature Shrimp Paste with Fish Roe		
Fish Balls With Roe		\$19.9
Shrimp Balls with Coriander		\$19.8
Shrimp Balls Stuffed with Salted Duck		\$19.8
Egg Cuttlefish Paste with Fish Roe Mochi Fish Nuggets Fortune Gold Bag Shrimp Dumplings Wrapped With Fish Skin	\$9.9 \$9.9 \$8.9	\$17.8 \$16.9 \$11.9 \$9.9
		\$79

## Root Vegetables Mushroor

	Half	Portion
Kombu Seedling	\$6.9	\$13.8
Green Bamboo Shoot	\$6.9	\$13.8
Sweet Corn	\$6.9	\$13.8
Tribute Vegetable	\$5.9	\$11.8
Enoki Mushroom	\$5.9	\$11.8
King Oyster Mushroom	\$5.9	\$11.8
Potato Slice	\$4.9	\$9.8
Black Fungus	\$3.9	\$7.8
Oyster Mushroom		\$6.9
Winter Melon Asparagus		\$6.9
Lettuce		\$5.9



	Half	Portion
Australian Lobster	MP	时价
Mud Crab	MP	时价
Seafood Platter		\$58.9
Australian Greenlip Abalone	\$25.9	\$51.8
Scallop Meat	\$19.9	\$39.8
Black Tiger Shrimp	\$16.9	\$33.8
Crisp Grass Carp Slice	\$14.9	\$29.8
Snakehead Fish Slices	\$12.9	\$25.8
Fish and Shrimp Platter		\$24.9
Crispy Red Shrimp	\$9.9	\$24.9
Squid Tentacles	\$9.9	\$19.8
Mussels	\$9.9	\$19.8
Shell Fish Slices		\$15.9
Baby Cuttlefish		\$12.9
Squid Slices		\$12.9
Arctic Surf Clams		\$12.9
Conch Slices		\$11.9
Baby Octopus		\$10.9
Clams		\$10.9



	Half	Portion
Marinated Beef with Coriander	\$13.9	\$27.8
Thousand Layer Tripe (White)	\$9.9	\$19.8
Stewed Intestines		\$13.9
Pork Stomach		\$12.9
Pork Kid ney		\$9.9
Pork Liver		\$9.9
Marinated Chicken Feet		\$8.9

## Leaf Vegetables

	Portion
Water Spinach	\$7.9
Snow pea Sprouts	\$6.9
Crown Daisy	\$6.9
Chinese Cabbage	\$5.9
Pak Choy	\$5.9
Choy Sum	\$5.9



# 小吃类

	整份
现炸酥肉	\$14.9
奥尔良炸鸡腿肉	\$9.9
一口爆浆奶酪鱼条	\$9.9
注心火锅油条 (咸蛋黄味)	\$9.9
红糖糍粑	\$8.9
香芋地瓜丸	\$7.9
心太软脏脏油条	\$6.9
金馒头	\$6.9
黄金炸蛋	\$5.9
香芋派	\$5.9
旋风薯塔 (甜/辣)	\$4.9
黄金玉米粒 (甜/辣)	\$4.9
生鸡蛋	\$1.9



	整份
雪人豆乳蛋糕	\$8.9
黑糖啵啵甜豆花	\$4.9
桂萼酿香豆花	\$4.9



	整份
蛋炒饭	\$8.8
火锅珍珠饺	\$7.9
酸辣粉	\$6.9
伊面	\$3.9
珍珠白米饭	\$2.9

## 饮品类

	整份
西瓜汁 (扎)	\$25.9
冬瓜茶	\$10.9
冰豆浆 (有糖)	\$10.9
酸梅汤	\$10.9
抹茶生椰	\$9.9
Bijou (草莓养乐多)	\$8.9
暴打柠檬椰	\$8.9
柠檬超人暴打香菜怪兽	\$7.9
暴打柠檬茶	\$7.9
柠檬红茶	\$6.5
蜂蜜柚子茶 (热)	\$6.5
元气森林-白桃味	\$4.5
椰树牌椰汁	\$4.5
王老吉310ml	\$4.5
可尔必思335ML	\$4.5
可口可乐375ml	\$4.5
可乐(无糖)375ml	\$4.5
雪碧375ml	\$4.5
芬达375ml	\$4.5



整份 儿童套餐 \$8.8

#### 酒水类





自助小料 自带酒水开瓶费 增值服务 周边礼品 整份 \$6.9 \$19.9





	Portion
Deep Fried Pork (Ready to Eat)	\$14.9
Orleans Fried Chicken	\$9.9
Fried Fish Fingers with Cheese	\$9.9
Salted Egg Chinese Fried Dough	\$9.9
Glutinous Rice Cake with Brown Sugar	\$8.9
Taro-stuffed Sweet Potato Ball	\$7.9
Min i Fried Stick with Moch i Stuffed	\$6.9
Fried Steamed Bun	\$6.9
Golden Fried Egg	\$5.9
Taro Pie	\$5.9
Whirlwind Potato	\$4.9
Com Kernels Skewer	\$4.9
Fresh Egg	\$1.9



	Portion
Snowman Soy Milk Cake	\$8.9
Sweet Tofu Pudding with Pearls	\$4.9
Osmanthus Tofu Pudding with	
Fermented Rice	\$4.9



	Portior
Fried Rice with Egg	\$8.8
Hot Pot Dumpling	\$7.9
Sour and Spicy Vermicelli	\$6.9
Yee Mee	\$3.9
Rice	\$2.9



	Portion
Watermelon juice	\$25.9
Winter Melon Tea	\$10.9
Cold Soya Milk (With Sugar)	\$10.9
Plum Juice	\$10.9
Coconut Matcha Latte	\$9.9
Bijou	\$8.9
Hand Punch Cocon ut Lemon Tea	\$8.9
Coriander Lemon Tea	\$7.9
Hand Punch Lemon Tea	\$7.9
Fresh Ice Lemon Black Tea	\$6.5
Honey Grapefruit Tea (Hot)	\$6.5
Genki Forest Sparking Water (Peach)	\$4.5
Coconut Juice 245ml	\$4.5
Wanglaoji Herbal Tea 310ml	\$4.5
Calpis Water 335ml	\$4.5
Coca-Cola 375ml	\$4.5
Coca-Cola No Sugar	\$4.5
Sprite 375ml	\$4.5
Fanta 375ml	\$4.5



Portion Kids Meal \$8.8



	Portion
Kweichow Moutai 53 Degree 500ml	\$666.0
National Cellar 52°1573	\$328.0
Tianzhilan 52° 480ml	\$198.0
Penfolds Bin 128	\$119.9
Haizhilan 42° 480ml	\$108.0
Penfold's Max's Cab	\$59.9
Japanese Peach & Plum Wine	\$49.9
TA_KU Pinot Noir	\$39.9
Pearl Red Hakka Rice Wine 14% 500ml	\$38.9
Amberley Moscato	\$24.9
Pearl Red Mini Shaojiu 40% 150ml	\$23.9
Jiang Xiao Bai 40° 100ml	\$20.9
Mio Sparkling Sake	\$15.9
Sapporo Tap Beer	\$14.9
Tsingtao Beer 330ml	\$8.9
Snow Beer	\$8.9
Asahi 330ml	\$8.9
Sapporo 500ml	\$14.9



Portion
Sauce bar \$6.9
Corkage fee \$19.9
DIY Workshop
Toys



